.13"
(3.3mm)
A
1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
MODEL/DIAMETER (A)
08 Diameter 1.00"
11 Diameter 1.35"
16 Diameter 2.00"
18 Diameter 2.22"
20 Diameter 2.50"
20-FIT Diameter 2.70"
30 Diameter 3.80"
38 Diameter 4.85"
4.0 Diameter 3.60"
5.0 Diameter 4.60"
Project Name
Fixture Type
LVR
ACCESSORIES   |   OPTICAL / Hexcel Louver
FEATURES
•  �Hexcell louver for cutting down the glare/spill light.
•  �Fits inside the front of the fixture hood in most models.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LVR-08
 LVR
LVR Series
Hexcel Louver
Fits most Hood models
SERIES
Hexcell Louver: LVR
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
LVR
LVR SIZES
Model Diameter (A)
08 1.00"
11 1.35"
16 2.00"
18 2.22"
20 2.50"
20-FIT 2.70"
30 3.80"
38 4.85"
4.0 3.60"
5.0 4.60"
12.20.23